All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
USB to RS-485 Miniature Converters
Models: BB-485USB9F-2W, BB-485USB9F-2W-LS,

•	 Locked Serial Number versions
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BB-485USB9F-2W USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter
BB-485USB9F-4W USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter
BB-485USB9F-2W-LS USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
BB-485USB9F-4W-LS USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
ACCESSORIES -
BB-USBAMBM-3F – 0.91 m (3 ft) USB Cable, Type A male, to Type B male (one included)
BB-USBAMBM-6F – 1.83 m (6 ft) USB Cable, Type A male, to Type B male
Monitoring Laboratory